
Queen of All Saints School  

  Yearly Calendar 

2025 - 2026 

 

Tuesday, September 2   School Begins – 12:00 p.m. Dismissal 

Thursday, September 4   Meet the Teacher Night – 6:45 p.m. 

Thursday, September 16   Individual Photos 

Tuesday, September 30   Truth & Reconciliation Day – No classes 

Friday, October 10   Walkathon – 12:00 p.m. dismissal 

Monday, October 13    Thanksgiving Day – no classes 

Thursday, October 23   3 – Way Conferences  

Friday, October 24   Pro D Day – no classes 

Tuesday, November 11   Remembrance Day – no classes 

Friday, December 19    Last Day of Classes before Christmas Break 12: 00 p.m. dismissal  

 

Monday, January 5   Classes resume after Christmas Break 

Thursday, February 12   Catholic Educators Conference – no classes 

Friday, February 13   Catholic Educators Conference – no classes 

Monday, February 16   Family Day Holiday – no classes 

Friday, March 13    Last Day of Classes before Spring Break  

 

Monday, March 30   Classes resume after Spring Break 

Thursday, April 2    Holy Thursday – 12:00 p.m. dismissal  

Friday, April 3     Good Friday - no classes 

Monday, April 6      Easter Monday – no classes 

Thursday, May 14   Student Led Conferences  

Friday, May 15    Non-Instructional Day – no classes 

Monday, May 18     Victoria Day – no classes 

Tuesday, May 19    Non-Instructional Day 

Friday, June 12    Sports Day – 12:00 p.m. dismissal 

Friday, June 19    Grade 7 Farewell Noon Dismissal    

Thursday, June 25   Last Day of School  

Friday, June 26    Administration Day  


